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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
21

Kendall Roy
SCHNIBLY

March PD Champ
slobberknockers
DBs Lobos Scout - 7
Sexy Frog

1st best

3g6r8w3t

No chance

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
slobberknockers
March PD Champ
1st best

Sexy Frog

Kendall Roy
SCHNIBLY

21

No chance

DBs Lobos Scout - 7
3q6r8wa3t

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
1st best

SCHNIBLY
slobberknockers
3q6r8wa3t

21

No chance

DBs Lobos Scout - 7
Sexy Frog

Kendall Roy

March PD Champ

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DBs Lobos Scout - 7
1st best

No chance

21

slobberknockers
SCHNIBLY
396r8w3t

Kendall Roy

March PD Champ
Sexy Frog

173.75
166.40
159.05
154.20
141.60
141.30
132.20
126.55
108.75
100.70

181.30
174.80
154.80
154.75
145.25
140.90
134.65
127.80
113.65
108.65

174.80
170.90
148.55
147.55
136.25
128.80
125.75
124.95
115.85
106.40

152.30
151.40
143.75
143.45
142.50
137.45
122.50
119.45
118.30
111.70

-7.35
-14.70
-19.55
-32.15
-32.45
-41.55
-47.20
-65.00
-73.05

-6.50
-26.50
-26.55
-36.05
-40.40
-46.65
-53.50
-67.65
-72.65

-3.90
-26.25
-27.25
-38.55
-46.00
-49.05
-49.85
-58.95
-68.40

-0.90
-8.55
-8.85
-9.80
-14.85
-29.80
-32.85
-34.00
-40.60
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